
３・４年男子シングルス

Ａブロック
M ３－０
G 6-0

(東雲ＢＳＳ) P 126-48

M ０－３

G 0-6

(坂本ＪＢＣ) P 52-126
M １－２

G 2-4

(東雲ＢＳＳ) P 74-112

M ２－１

G 4-2

(余土カブス) P 111-77

３・４年男子シングルス

Ｂブロック
M ２－０

G 4-0

(久谷ＢＳＳ) P 84-21

M ０－２

G 0-2
(東雲ＢＳＳ) P 8-42

M ０－２
G 0-2

(坂本ＪＢＣ) P 13-42

３・４年男子シングルス

Ｃブロック
M １－１

G 3-3
(久谷ＢＳＳ) P 109-99

M ２－０
G 4-1

(東雲ＢＳＳ) P 99-72

M ０－２
G 1-4

(東雲ＢＳＳ) P 66-103

３・４年男子シングルス

Ｄブロック
M １－１

G 2-2

(久谷ＢＳＳ) P 65-66

M ２－０
G 4-1

(東雲ＢＳＳ) P 94-73
M ０－２

G 1-4

(北条ジュニア) P 74-94

1・２・３・４年男子シングルス

勝-敗

 6-21
 7-21

×

21-12
21-15

12-21
15-21

順　位高岡

高岡 蓮
１

21- 3
21- 5

 3-21
 5-21

○

×

21- 6
21- 7

○ ○

×

田村

田村 心一
４

12-21
16-21

21-12
21-16

×

○

 6-21
10-21

21- 6
21-10

×

○

高山

高山 翔
３

 3-21
16-21

21- 3
21-16

×

○

西本

西本 光馬
２

勝-敗 順　位越智

越智 祐介
１

21- 5
21- 3

 5-21
 3-21

○

×

21- 1
21-12

 1-21
12-21

○

×

門田

門田 虎太朗
３Ｘ-Ｘ

Ｘ-Ｘ

△

△

池田

池田 英慈
２

勝-敗 順　位落合

落合 淳希

１
21-17
21- 7

17-21
 7-21

○

×

２
15-21
21-15
12-21

×
19-21
21- 9
21-12

相原 達治

21-19
 9-21
12-21

○

×

窪内

窪内 湊士
21-15
15-21
21-12

○

高橋

○

21- 7
21-17

平家

平家 康太郎
３

勝-敗 順　位相原

○

×

２
12-21
11-21

21-12
21-11

×

高橋 樹生
３

 7-21
17-21

○

×

冨岡

冨岡 樹
１

10-21
21-14
21-15

21-10
14-21
15-21



M ２－０
G 4-0

(東雲ＢＳＳ) P 84-46

M ０－４
G 0-4

(東雲ＢＳＳ) P 46-84
M ０－３

G 0-4
(北条ジュニア) P 55-84

M ２－１

G 2-2
(東雲ＢＳＳ) P 74-70

M ２－０
G 4-0

(東雲ＢＳＳ) P 84-59

５年男子シングルス

５年男子シングルス

 6-21
12-21

×

13-21
15-21

勝-敗 順　位林

林 龍之介
１

21- 6
21-12

○
21-13
21-15

○ Ｘ-Ｘ

Ｘ-Ｘ

△

△

Ｘ-Ｘ

10-21
18-21

21-10
21-18

×

○

△

△
窪内 奏太

５Ｘ-Ｘ

Ｘ-Ｘ

△

△×
高橋 正樹

21-14
21-13

○

林

林 力丸

Ｘ-Ｘ

△

○△

窪内

19-21
13-21

Ｘ-Ｘ

21-19
21-13

×

△

高橋

Ｘ-Ｘ

粟田

粟田 琉心
２

４Ｘ-Ｘ

Ｘ-Ｘ

△
14-21
13-21

×

３

１

　０　　２

１・２年生男子決勝

池田 英慈
(坂本JBC）

田村 心一
(坂本JBC）

21-16
21-14

5年生男子決勝

林 龍之介
(東雲ＢＳＳ)

粟田 琉心
(東雲ＢＳＳ)　　21-15

　　7-21
　　21-7

　　２

2 2 0 1

0 2

３・４年男子シングルス決勝トーナメント

高岡 蓮 (東雲BSS）

冨岡 樹 (東雲BSS）

21-17

21- 8

21-16

15-21

21-1421-13

21-14

窪内 湊士 (東雲BSS）

越智 祐介 (久谷BSS）

M ２－０
G 4-0

(東雲ＢＳＳ) P 84-32
M ０－２
G 0-4

(久谷ＢＳＳ) P 45-86

M １－１
G 2-2

(久谷ＢＳＳ) P 65-76

６年男子シングルス

６年男子シングルス 勝-敗 順　位光田

光田 遼人
１

21- 6
21- 5

 6-21
 5-21

○

×

21-10
21-11

10-21
11-21

○

×

林

林 太陽
３

21-23
13-21

23-21
21-13

×

○

相原

相原 大河
２



３・４年女子シングルス

Ａブロック
M ３－０
G 6-1

(坂本ＪＢＣ) P 146-59
M ０－３
G 0-6

(東雲ＢＳＳ) P 0-126
M ２－１
G 5-2

(坂本ＪＢＣ) P 139-65
M １－２
G 2-4

(東雲ＢＳＳ) P 49-84

３・４年女子シングルス

Ｂブロック
M ０－３
G 0-6

(久谷ＢＳＳ) P 35-126
M １－２
G 2-4

(坂本ＪＢＣ) P 89-103
M ３－０
G 6-0

(坂本ＪＢＣ) P 126-43
M ２－１
G 4-2

(東雲ＢＳＳ) P 101-79

０ ２

✖

１・２・３・４年女子シングルス

勝-敗

20-22
21-19
14-21

×

21- 3
21- 1

 3-21
 1-21

順　位大野

大野 心漣
１　-Ｘ

Ｘ-　

○

×

22-20
19-21
21-14

○ ○

×

林

林 菜々子
４Ｘ-　

　-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-　

藤代

鶴原 千惺
２

21- 1
21- 2

 1-21
 2-21

○

×

野中 大野

21- 4
21- 5

×

○

　-Ｘ

×

○

21-12
21- 7

×

○

栗林

１

佐野

佐野 優和
３

 4-21
 5-21

鶴原

勝-敗 順　位

 5-21
 2-21

 6-21
11-21

野中 心菜
４

12-21
 7-21

21- 5
21- 2

×

○

藤代 ゆか

○

15-21
15-21

×

21- 6
21-11

21-15
21-15

○

○

×

大野 颯愛
(坂本ＪＢＣ)　　13-21

　　20-22

栗林 葵心
２

３
10-21
 7-21

21-10
21- 7

×

大野 颯愛

藤代 ゆか

(坂本ＪＢＣ)

林 菜々子

(東雲ＢＳＳ)
キケン

３・４年生女子決勝

１・２年生女子決勝

大野 心漣
(坂本ＪＢＣ)



５年女子シングルス

Ａブロック
M ３－０
G 6-0

(坂本ＪＢＣ) P 126-44
M １－２
G 2-4

(東雲ＢＳＳ) P 77-112
M ２－１
G 4-2

(久谷ＢＳＳ) P 107-85
M ０－３
G 0-6

(東雲ＢＳＳ) P 57-126

５年女子シングルス

Ｂブロック
M ０－２
G 0-4

(東雲ＢＳＳ) P 27-84
M １－１
G 2-2

(久谷ＢＳＳ) P 62-60
M ２－０
G 4-0

(坂本ＪＢＣ) P 84-29

　　0 2

5年生女子決勝

藤代 ふみ
(坂本ＪＢＣ)

宮内 芽衣
(坂本ＪＢＣ)　　18-21

　　17-21

宮内 芽衣
１

21- 3
21- 6

×

○

井上

井上 桃花
２

10-21
10-21

21-10
21-10

×

○

３
12-21
 6-21

21-12
21- 6

×

○

 3-21
 6-21

山下

山下 茉桜
４

勝-敗 順　位光田

豊島

豊島 織葉

×

高山

高山 結衣

21-15
21-10

○

３
15-21
10-21

×

21-11
21-12

光田 れい

16-21
12-21

○

×

宮内

×

２
21-12
21- 6

12-21
 6-21

○

×

21- 9
21- 2

○

21-16
21-12

順　位藤代

藤代 ふみ
１

21- 6
21- 4

 6-21
 4-21

○

 9-21
 2-21

○

５年女子シングルス

勝-敗

11-21
12-21

×

M ３－０

G 6-0

(川内ＪＢＣ) P 126-51

M １－２

G 2-4

(久谷ＢＳＳ) P 89-84

M ２－１

G 4-2
(東雲ＢＳＳ) P 114-94

M ０－３

G 0-6

(久谷ＢＳＳ) P 26-126

菅

４

　-Ｘ

順　位栗林

栗林 結心

菅 愛利寿
Ｘ-　

○

×

菅

13-21
13-21

○

×

３
 9-21
17-21

21- 9
21-17

×

○

Ｘ-　

○

×

２
21-13
21-13

小椋

小椋 茉央
１

21- 9
21-12

 9-21
12-21

○

×

21-17
21-13

○

菅 紅里寿

６年女子シングルス

６年女子シングルス 勝-敗

17-21
13-21

×

　-Ｘ



2 2

2 2

2 0 0 0

0 2

2

0

0 0 2

2 2 0

0

0 2 0

0

0

0 2 0

2 0 2

0

2

2  

0 1 0 X

2 2

2 2

(松山市立南中学校） (松山市立津田中学校）

２ ０
21-８
21-17

中学総合男子シングルス

池田 祥真 藏本 悠浬

２年中学男子シングルス

川田 偲聖 (松山市立津田中学校）

矢野 優斗 (松山市立津田中学校）

21- 7

22-20

松尾 潤 (松山市立津田中学校）

濱邉 圭太 (松山市立津田中学校）

渡部 海雲 (松山市立津田中学校）

入谷 醍椰 (松山市立津田中学校）

米田 遥人 (松山市立津田中学校）

久枝 大誠 (松山市立津田中学校）

玉井 大智 (松山市立津田中学校）

谷山 諒太 (松山市立津田中学校）

杉野 駿仁 (松山市立津田中学校）

金本 一澄 (松山市立津田中学校）

木綱 康太 (松山市立津田中学校）

関谷 栞汰 (松山市立津田中学校）

小栗 聖矢 (松山市立津田中学校）

田内 優人 (松山市立津田中学校）

森田 侑冶 (松山市立津田中学校）

(松山市立津田中学校）

長賀部 晴太 (松山市立津田中学校）

髙橋 永 (松山市立津田中学校）

塚本 悠太 (松山市立津田中学校）

石崎 龍星 (松山市立津田中学校）

21-11

21-14

21-18

21-10

21-15

21-12

21-14

21-15

澤田 寛大

21- 9

25-23

21- 8

21- 6

21- 7

21- 7

21-14

21-14

21-11

21- 7

21-18

22-24

21-19

21- 9

21- 2

21- 9

21- 9

21-14

21-17

21- 6

21- 3

21-14

21-17

21-14

21-11

21- 8

21-13

21- 8

21-14

21-10

21- 7



1

0 2 2

1

2 2 2

0 0 2

0

1 2

0

2 1 2

2 1 1

0

2 2

0 2 2

0

１年中学男子シングルス

烏谷 康介 (松山市立津田中学校）

石崎 虎太朗 (松山市立津田中学校）

中内 陽翔 (松山市立津田中学校）

石井 誠也 (松山市立津田中学校）

森岡 飛翔 (松山市立津田中学校）

山下 勇馬 (松山市立津田中学校）

井上 琉樺 (松山市立津田中学校）

野中 嘉博 (松山市立津田中学校）

武知 冬真 (松山市立津田中学校）

宮西 優和 (松山市立津田中学校）

織田 侑希 (松山市立津田中学校）

清水 優斗 (松山市立津田中学校）

吉田 蓮 (松山市立津田中学校）

佐藤 大喜 (松山市立津田中学校）

21-14

21-18

21-13

21- 2

21- 8

21- 9

14-21

21-18

21-19

新田 晃大 (松山市立津田中学校）

15-21

21-18

21-19

21- 9

21-10

21- 9

11-21

21-10

21-18

21-16

21-14

21-14

22-20

 4-21

24-22

21-11

21-19

21-14

18-21

21-16

15-21

22-20

21-19

21- 6

21-18

2 0

0 2 0 2

X  

0 0 2 0

2 2

中学女子シングルス総合

尾藤 優 (松山市立道後中学校）

浮穴 ひなの (鴨川中学校）

21- 6

21- 9

橋本 佳奈 (松山市立南中学校）

伊豆元 望心 (松山市立津田中学校）

高田 愛莉 (松山市立南中学校）

光田 もえ (松山市立道後中学校）

安平 幸央 (松山市立津田中学校）

河野 有紗 (鴨川中学校）

21-13

21- 8

21-15

22-20

21-18

21- 8

21- 9

21-12

21- 7

21- 8

キケン



2 2

2 2

0 1 0 2

2 0

0 2

0 2

2 2 0 0

0 0

1 2

0 2

2 2

2 0

 0 1 X

X  

2 1

2 0

0 2 0 2

1 2

0 2

1 2

2 2

2 0

0 0 1 0

2 2

0 0

2 0

1 0 0 2

0 2

2 2

2 1

0 1

0 0

2 2 2 1

0 2

2 2

2 2

0 0 0 0

2 2

2 2

２年中学女子シングルス

玉井 雫 (鴨川中学校）

和泉 蒼空 (松山市立道後中学校）

21- 8

21- 8

18-21

21-11

21-10

池田 奈右 (松山市立津田中学校）

阿部 ひなた (松山市立南中学校）

亀岡 歩 (松山市立道後中学校）

宮﨑 羽佑 (松山市立津田中学校）

大石 奏日 (松山市立道後中学校）

原 真央 (松山市立津田中学校）

神田 萌々香 (松山市立南中学校）

眞田 由衣 (松山市立津田中学校）

横山 華 (松山市立道後中学校）

久冨 杏菜 (松山東雲中学校）

重松 佳穂子 (松山市立道後中学校）

宇都宮 羽澄 (松山市立津田中学校）

松本 彩花 (松山市立南中学校）

中原 遥香 (松山市立津田中学校）

二宮 未央 (松山市立道後中学校）

森下 羽香菜 (鴨川中学校）

山本 彩久埜 (松山市立南中学校）

濱本 真結子 (松山市立道後中学校）

村上 来瞳 (松山市立津田中学校）

野本 真衣 (鴨川中学校）

山中 梢江 (松山市立南中学校）

髙橋 愛実 (松山市立津田中学校）

大溪 柚乃 (松山市立道後中学校）

竹本 美沙希 (松山市立津田中学校）

河野 愛美 (松山市立南中学校）

前野 來々 (松山市立津田中学校）

藤堂 結衣 (松山市立道後中学校）

八代 陽和 (鴨川中学校）

大塚 愛梨 (松山市立南中学校）

中矢 優莉 (松山市立津田中学校）

木村 美月 (松山市立道後中学校）

二神 咲耶伽 (松山市立津田中学校）

眞鍋 未乃里 (鴨川中学校）

梅田 茉奈 (松山市立津田中学校）

佐藤 芽衣 (松山市立南中学校）

黒田 愛 (松山市立津田中学校）

永易 理沙 (松山市立道後中学校）

叶 涼羽 (鴨川中学校）

永安 穗希 (松山市立津田中学校）

木村 美里 (松山市立道後中学校）

片岡 姫梨 (松山市立津田中学校）

藤井 星奈 (松山市立南中学校）

土屋 理帆 (松山市立道後中学校）

黒河 沙羅 (松山市立津田中学校）

渡部 賀琳 (松山市立道後中学校）

山内 心晴 (鴨川中学校）

21-14

21-13

21-18

21-17

21-14

21-16

21-16

19-21

21-18

21-16

21-18

21- 6

21- 7

21-12

21-11

22-20

21-16

21-11

21-19

21-12

21-14

21-12

21-13

21-23

21- 9

21-11

21-11

21-18

21-11

18-21

21-17

21-11

21-16

21-10

21-12

21- 7

21-13

21- 9

21-10

22-20

22-20

21-10

21-15

21-11

21-19

21- 8

21-14

21-15

16-21

21-16

21- 8

21- 8

21-13

19-21

22-20

21-18

21-15

21-15

16-21

21-13

21- 8

21- 9

21-12

21-19

21-15

12-21

21-18

21-10

21-18

21- 9

21- 6

21- 8

21-18

21- 6

21- 7

21- 9

21-17

21-10

21- 6

21-14

21- 8

21-17

21-16

21-19

18-21

21-18

21-15

21-15

21- 8

21-10

14-21

21-19

22-20
21-19

19-21

21-13



2 2

2 2

0 1 0 2

2 0

0 2

0 2

2 2 0 0

0 0

1 2

0 2

2 2

2 0

 0 1 X

X  

2 1

2 0

0 2 0 2

1 2

0 2

1 2

2 2

2 0

0 0 1 0

2 2

0 0

2 0

1 0 0 2

0 2

2 2

2 1

0 1

0 0

2 2 2 1

0 2

2 2

2 2

0 0 0 0

2 2

2 2

２年中学女子シングルス

玉井 雫 (鴨川中学校）

和泉 蒼空 (松山市立道後中学校）

21- 8

21- 8

18-21

21-11

21-10

池田 奈右 (松山市立津田中学校）

阿部 ひなた (松山市立南中学校）

亀岡 歩 (松山市立道後中学校）

宮﨑 羽佑 (松山市立津田中学校）

大石 奏日 (松山市立道後中学校）

原 真央 (松山市立津田中学校）

神田 萌々香 (松山市立南中学校）

眞田 由衣 (松山市立津田中学校）

横山 華 (松山市立道後中学校）

久冨 杏菜 (松山東雲中学校）

重松 佳穂子 (松山市立道後中学校）

宇都宮 羽澄 (松山市立津田中学校）

松本 彩花 (松山市立南中学校）

中原 遥香 (松山市立津田中学校）

二宮 未央 (松山市立道後中学校）

森下 羽香菜 (鴨川中学校）

山本 彩久埜 (松山市立南中学校）

濱本 真結子 (松山市立道後中学校）

村上 来瞳 (松山市立津田中学校）

野本 真衣 (鴨川中学校）

山中 梢江 (松山市立南中学校）

髙橋 愛実 (松山市立津田中学校）

大溪 柚乃 (松山市立道後中学校）

竹本 美沙希 (松山市立津田中学校）

河野 愛美 (松山市立南中学校）

前野 來々 (松山市立津田中学校）

藤堂 結衣 (松山市立道後中学校）

八代 陽和 (鴨川中学校）

大塚 愛梨 (松山市立南中学校）

中矢 優莉 (松山市立津田中学校）

木村 美月 (松山市立道後中学校）

二神 咲耶伽 (松山市立津田中学校）

眞鍋 未乃里 (鴨川中学校）

梅田 茉奈 (松山市立津田中学校）

佐藤 芽衣 (松山市立南中学校）

黒田 愛 (松山市立津田中学校）

永易 理沙 (松山市立道後中学校）

叶 涼羽 (鴨川中学校）

永安 穗希 (松山市立津田中学校）

木村 美里 (松山市立道後中学校）

片岡 姫梨 (松山市立津田中学校）

藤井 星奈 (松山市立南中学校）

土屋 理帆 (松山市立道後中学校）

黒河 沙羅 (松山市立津田中学校）

渡部 賀琳 (松山市立道後中学校）

山内 心晴 (鴨川中学校）

21-14

21-13

21-18

21-17

21-14

21-16

21-16

19-21

21-18

21-16

21-18

21- 6

21- 7

21-12

21-11

22-20

21-16

21-11

21-19

21-12

21-14

21-12

21-13

21-23

21- 9

21-11

21-11

21-18

21-11

18-21

21-17

21-11

21-16

21-10

21-12

21- 7

21-13

21- 9

21-10

22-20

22-20

21-10

21-15

21-11

21-19

21- 8

21-14

21-15

16-21

21-16

21- 8

21- 8

21-13

19-21

22-20

21-18

21-15

21-15

16-21

21-13

21- 8

21- 9

21-12

21-19

21-15

12-21

21-18

21-10

21-18

21- 9

21- 6

21- 8

21-18

21- 6

21- 7

21- 9

21-17

21-10

21- 6

21-14

21- 8

21-17

21-16

21-19

18-21

21-18

21-15

21-15

21- 8

21-10

14-21

21-19

22-20
21-19

19-21

21-13

2 2

2 2

1 0 0 2

2 0

2 2

1 0

2 2 2 2

0 0

0 0

2 1

2 X

2 2

2 0  1

1 2

1 0

0 2

2 2 0 0

0 1

0 2

１年中学女子シングルス

大野 紗羽 (松山市立道後中学校）

山田 璃桜 (松山市立津田中学校）

21-17

18-21

21-11

21-11

21-13

倉田 希実 (松山市立道後中学校）

佐賀 和奏 (松山東雲中学校）

岡野 ゆとり (松山市立道後中学校）

向井 遥菜 (松山市立津田中学校）

木村 仁胡 (松山市立道後中学校）

江藤 天音 (松山市立津田中学校）

玉田 安佳梨 (松山市立道後中学校）

今井 莉奈 (松山市立津田中学校）

石田 結愛 (松山市立道後中学校）

池田 花歩 (松山東雲中学校）

青野 陽莉 (松山市立道後中学校）

門田 和奏 (松山市立津田中学校）

西原 風花 (松山市立道後中学校）

近藤 彩名 (松山市立津田中学校）

布 和都樹 (松山市立道後中学校）

杉本 南夏水 (松山東雲中学校）

中川 佳音 (松山市立津田中学校）

大野 愛莉 (松山市立道後中学校）

髙橋 梓 (松山市立津田中学校）

21- 9

21-16

藤田 実沙 (松山市立道後中学校）

宮﨑 愛菜 (松山市立津田中学校）

山本 董子 (松山市立道後中学校）

15-21

21-17

21-19

18-21

21- 3

21-17

 9-21

21-14

21-15

21-11

21-10

21-17

21-10

21-15

21-19

11-21

21-14

21-14

21-17

21-16

21-12

21-18

21- 8

21-14

19-21

21-14

21-18

21- 3

21- 2

21-12

21- 8

21- 4

21-10

21-12

21-15

21- 9

21-19

21-17

21-16

21-14

21-11

21-18

19-21

21-11


